
                                                                               

Poles Times Money Name PTS

1st 22.025 $42.00 Riley Spargen on Dash O Dynamite (Bingo) 6

2nd 22.405 $32.00 BJ Stokes on Gambiling Crystals 5

3rd 22.954 $21.00 Debbie King-Plese on Boomer 4

4th 23.251 $11.00 Peyton Bennett on Sadie Snowman (Sadie) 3

5th 23.725 Shelbie Thomas on Sierra 2

6th 24.368 Clark Monk on Hesaoneslickonetoo 1

7th 25.266 Sherrie Stringer on Tana

N/T 424.699 Kristi Brangle on Smart Perk Olena (Jack)

N/T 427.071 Jaycee Hanson on Roxy

Open Time Money Name PTS

1st 16.064 $54.00 Kallie Wonnacott 6

2nd 16.157 $40.00 Annie Rose 5

3rd 16.506 $27.00 Raelynn Robinson 4

4th 16.520 $13.00 Amanda Butler nm

5th 16.592 Joni Haderlie 3

6th 16.783 Yvonne Brown 2

7th 17.270 Susan Edwards nm

8th 18.197 Jaycee Hanson nm

9th 18.381 Sabrina Lucero 1

Non-Pro Time Money Name PTS

1st 15.797 $56.00 Jordin Brown 6

2nd 16.451 $42.00 Jackie Young 5

3rd 16.540 $28.00 Errin Hammond 4

4th 16.578 $14.00 Brandee Sessions 3

5th 17.153 Peyton Bennett 2

6th 17.256 Taryn Miller 1

7th 17.517 Linsey Young

8th 17.684 Ashley Bagley

9th 21.008 Kari Gines

10th 21.792 Vandy Williams

11th 21.953 Debbie King-Plese

N/T 417.296 Angi Hawthorne

Limited Time Money Name PTS

1D

Show Results for UBRA on 05/11/16

at South Jordan Arena Covered, UT

80ft between 1st and 2nd barrel, 90ft to third barrel, 40ft score



1st 16.707 $36.00 Taylore Elton 6

2nd 16.831 $30.00 Laci Southerland 5

3rd 16.959 $22.00 Candy Humphreys 4

4th 17.484 $14.00 Alli Zillig 3

2D

5th 18.505 $8.00 Danika Nageli 6

6th 18.506 Ashlee Coombs 5

7th 18.678 Haley Whitaker 4

8th 19.654 Nicole Whitaker 3

9th 20.192 Aspen Johnson 2

10th 20.539 McKayla Whitaker 1

11th 20.639 Tiffany Bushman

12th 23.436 Cheyenne Craig

Amateur Time Money Name PTS

1st 16.204 $30.00 Annie Rose on Bridle This Woody (Woodrow) 6

2nd 16.286 $23.00 Jill Atkinson on DTF Speedy Lu 5

3rd 16.501 $15.00 Kallie Wonnacott on BCK Makin You Famous 4

4th 16.644 $8.00 Annie Rose on Winners Red Flame (Red) 3

5th 16.700 Yvonne Brown on Billybob 2

6th 16.814 Joni Haderlie on Winnie 1

7th 16.816 Jan Brangle on Wranglin Starlight (Sylvee)

8th 17.431 BJ Stokes on CzechThisLane

N/T 417.632 Riley Spargen on Quizno

4K Time Money Name PTS

1st 16.157 $40.00 Annie Rose on Miss Sky Sun E Brook (Sweetpea) 6

2nd 16.451 $34.00 Jackie Young on Kings Over Sixes (Lenny) 5

3rd 16.578 $27.00 Brandee Sessions on Bootleg Babe (Whiskey) 4

4th 16.592 $20.00 Joni Haderlie on Howdy Cowboy 3

5th 16.593 $13.00 Kristina Chen-Watts on Kea 2

6th 16.707 $9.00 Taylore Elton on Miss Gunner Badger (Zoey 1

7th 16.788 Clark Monk on Hesaoneslickonetoo

8th 16.867 BJ Stokes on Five Bar Kate

9th 16.932 Travis Nowers on Ellie

10th 16.971 Calli VanTassell on Broadway

11th 17.136 Angi Hawthorne on Thunder Lite Roll (Lucky)

12th 17.256 Taryn Miller on Flip Ya For It

13th 17.484 Alli Zillig on Tilly

14th 18.381 Sabrina Lucero on Sugar Daddy

15th 21.008 Kari Gines on CP Bar Nine Finn (Spook)

16th 23.088 Angi Hawthorne on Mr Royal Okie Dokey (Smokey)



N/T 417.296 Angi Hawthorne on Eyema Royal Quickie (Bandit)

4D Class Time Money Name PTS

1D Placings

1st 15.797 $99.00 Jordin Brown on Super Smudge 6

2nd 16.064 $81.00 Kallie Wonnacott on Mokee 5

3rd 16.157 $60.00 Annie Rose on Miss Sky Sun E Brook (Sweetpea) 4

4th 16.163 $39.00 Kacey Quarnberg on Big T nm

5th 16.204 $21.00 Annie Rose on Bridle This Woody (Woodrow) 3

6th 16.286 Jill Atkinson on DTF Speedy Lu 2

2D Placings

1st 16.330 $85.00 Rhonda Dansie on Hoonas Echoe (Grizz) nm

2nd 16.413 $69.00 Jan Brangle on Amber Lena Boonsmal (Holly) 6

3rd 16.451 $51.00 Jackie Young on Kings Over Sixes (Lenny) 5

4th 16.501 $33.00 Kallie Wonnacott on BCK Makin You Famous 4

5th 16.506 $18.00 Raelynn Robinson on GW Merri Kay 3

6th 16.540 Errin Hammond on Famous Fullmer (Cinco) 2

7th 16.578 Brandee Sessions on Bootleg Babe (Whiskey) 1

8th 16.592 Joni Haderlie on Howdy Cowboy

9th 16.593 Kristina Chen-Watts on Kea

10th 16.604 Angi Hawthorne on Mr Royal Okie Dokey (Smokey)

11th 16.644 Annie Rose on Winners Red Flame (Red)

12th 16.700 Yvonne Brown on Billybob

13th 16.707 Taylore Elton on Miss Gunner Badger (Zoey

14th 16.783 Yvonne Brown on Smashed Ta Fame (Gunner)

15th 16.788 Clark Monk on Hesaoneslickonetoo

3D Placings

1st 16.814 $56.00 Joni Haderlie on Winnie 6

2nd 16.816 $46.00 Jan Brangle on Wranglin Starlight (Sylvee) 5

3rd 16.831 $34.00 Laci Southerland on TKW Stylin Pistol 4

4th 16.867 $22.00 BJ Stokes on Five Bar Kate 3

5th 16.881 $12.00 Marilyn Allen on Itty Bitty Frizzie (Itty Bitt nm

6th 16.932 Travis Nowers on Ellie 2

7th 16.971 Calli VanTassell on Broadway 1

8th 16.980 Courtney Brown on Buf

9th 17.095 Riley Spargen on Dash O Dynamite (Bingo)

10th 17.115 Sherrie Stringer on Tana

11th 17.136 Angi Hawthorne on Thunder Lite Roll (Lucky)

12th 17.153 Peyton Bennett on Sadie Snowman (Sadie)

13th 17.181 McKenzee Martin on Lucky

14th 17.270 Susan Edwards on Brooklyn



4D Placings

1st 17.362 $42.00 Jesse Hopper on Rocky nm

2nd 17.386 $35.00 Brooke Deters on Delila 6

3rd 17.431 $26.00 BJ Stokes on CzechThisLane 5

4th 17.440 $17.00 MacKenzie Scott on Wrangler nm

5th 17.517 $9.00 Linsey Young on Flying T Rudy 4

6th 17.684 Ashley Bagley on Cee My Classy Quincy 3

7th 17.957 Mandy Anderson on Dot nm

8th 18.031 Sam Anderson on Snoopy nm

9th 18.082 Makayla Nielsen on R Tinky Mouse (Mouse) 2

10th 18.381 Sabrina Lucero on Sugar Daddy

11th 18.506 Ashlee Coombs on Cruizer

12th 18.678 Haley Whitaker on Hidalgo

13th 18.994 Jody Withers on Rugar

14th 19.122 Alyssa Hopper on Superman

15th 19.491 Jesse Hopper on Grey Mare

16th 19.654 Nicole Whitaker on Achilles

17th 19.980 Annie Smith on Cliff

18th 20.433 Peyton Anderson on Lena

19th 20.835 McKenzee Martin on Cubby

20th 21.008 Kari Gines on CP Bar Nine Finn (Spook)

21st 21.792 Vandy Williams on Cash Is The Game Plan

22nd 21.953 Debbie King-Plese on Fame in the Buff (Copper)

N/T 416.646 Amy Dalton on TJs Classact

N/T 416.738 Kacey Quarnberg on George

N/T 417.296 Angi Hawthorne on Eyema Royal Quickie (Bandit)

N/T 417.632 Riley Spargen on Quizno

Mmb Inc Time Money Name PTS

1D Placings

1st 15.797 $83.00 Jordin Brown on Super Smudge

2nd 16.064 $64.00 Kallie Wonnacott on Mokee

3rd 16.204 $46.00 Annie Rose on Bridle This Woody (Woodrow)

2D Placings

1st 16.413 $71.00 Jan Brangle on Amber Lena Boonsmal (Holly)

2nd 16.451 $54.00 Jackie Young on Kings Over Sixes (Lenny)

3rd 16.501 $40.00 Kallie Wonnacott on BCK Makin You Famous

4th 16.578 Brandee Sessions on Bootleg Babe (Whiskey)

5th 16.592 Joni Haderlie on Howdy Cowboy

6th 16.604 Angi Hawthorne on Mr Royal Okie Dokey (Smokey)

7th 16.700 Yvonne Brown on Billybob

8th 16.707 Taylore Elton on Miss Gunner Badger (Zoey

9th 16.783 Yvonne Brown on Smashed Ta Fame (Gunner)



3D Placings

1st 16.814 $47.00 Joni Haderlie on Winnie

2nd 16.816 $36.00 Jan Brangle on Wranglin Starlight (Sylvee)

3rd 16.867 $26.00 BJ Stokes on Five Bar Kate

4th 16.971 Calli VanTassell on Broadway

5th 17.095 Riley Spargen on Dash O Dynamite (Bingo)

6th 17.136 Angi Hawthorne on Thunder Lite Roll (Lucky)

4D Placings

1st 17.386 $35.00 Brooke Deters on Delila

2nd 17.431 $27.00 BJ Stokes on CzechThisLane

3rd 17.484 $20.00 Alli Zillig on Tilly

4th 17.517 Linsey Young on Flying T Rudy

5th 17.684 Ashley Bagley on Cee My Classy Quincy

6th 18.506 Ashlee Coombs on Cruizer

7th 19.654 Nicole Whitaker on Achilles

8th 20.539 McKayla Whitaker on Doc

Tie 20.539 McKayla Whitaker on Molly

10th 21.008 Kari Gines on CP Bar Nine Finn (Spook)

N/T 417.296 Angi Hawthorne on Eyema Royal Quickie (Bandit)

N/T 417.632 Riley Spargen on Quizno


